## CASEY PARK REQUEST FORM

City of Auburn Department of Public Works/Recreation 24 South Street

Auburn, New York 13021

www.auburnny.gov Phone: 255-4737



Organization reques	ting Casey Park:		
Activity:			
Name:		Name:	
A 11		1 ddmagg.	
·		_	
		Tr 1 1	
Date(s) to be used:		Time:	
Date(s) to be used:		Time:	
	: Casey Park Arena *		Fee: \$35/hour
•	Picnic Shelter (near	playground)	Fee: \$75/day
	Casey Park Fields*	,	Fee: \$450/day (both fields)
	Soccer Field*		Fee: \$75/day
	Basketball Court*		Fee: None
	Amphitheater*		Fee: None
	Horseshoe Courts*		Fee: None
	Tennis Courts*		Fee: None
	Ice Rental*		Fee: \$200/hour
is approved, a copy	rn this request and return it to the	*	e Works/Recreation. If your request ou are exclusively permitted the use
	eting use of Casey Park must prese e coverages and a signed hold harml	ess agreement. See the se	nsurance to the City of Auburn with eparate Hold Harmless and insurance
	DO NOT WRIT	<u>E BELOW THISLINE</u>	
Approved by:		Date annroyed:	
Amount due:	Amount Paid:	Date approved.	Receipt No.
	Deposit due:		Receipt No.